SIJHSAA Region 2 - Boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Aviston Elementary
Germantown Elementary
Bartelso Elementary
Albers/Damiansville

Saint Clare

Holy Trinity Catholic

St. Rose (Breese)

First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)
All Saints Academy

Average Time Score

00:10:51
00:11:36
00:11:39
00:11:50
00:11:46
00:11:53
00:11:59
00:13:06
00:13:30
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33
84
102
108
109
121
132
240
254

Name

St. Teresa Catholic
Lebanon ms

St. Mary's (Edwardsville)

Average Time Finishers
00:13:00 4
00:13:44 2
00:15:08 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

SIJHSAA Region 2 - Boys

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Aviston Elementary 00:10:51 7 33
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 156  Waylan Buehne 00:09:57.90 1
2 3 161  Brycen Langenhorst 00:10:49.09 3
3 6 158 Gabe Heimann 00:10:56.99 6
4 11 162  Caleb McAllister 00:11:14.79 11
5 12 154  Auggie Block 00:11:18.63 12
6 21 163  Henry Netemeyer 00:11:45.24 (20)
7 40 159  Tyson Hollenkamp 00:12:23.81 (38)
2 Germantown Elementary 00:11:36 7 84
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
13 187  Kyler Ribbing 00:11:20.43 13
2 15 185 Bentley Quisumbing 00:11:28.30 14
3 16 183  Wyatt Huelsmann 00:11:32.51 15
4 18 190 Myles Venhaus 00:11:39.27 17
5 26 188  Tristan Schroeder 00:12:03.64 25
6 31 181  Coben Dumstorff 00:12:09.85 (30)
50 184  Elias Korte 00:12:58.92 47)
3 Bartelso Elementary 00:11:39 7 102
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 164  Jackson Becker 00:10:44.06 2
2 5 167  Trent Loepker 00:10:54.03 5
3 8 172 Finn Winkeler 00:11:02.34 8
4 38 173  Jonah Winkeler 00:12:23.08 36
5 54 169 Mason Tebbe 00:13:11.53 51
6 57 168  Ari Schaultman 00:13:42.47 (53)
7 67 165  Connor Gebke 00:14:58.78 (61)
4 Albers/Damiansville 00:11:50 7 108
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 139 Levi Goestenkors 00:11:36.75 16
2 19 143  Levi Schwierjohn 00:11:40.25 18
3 20 144  Cooper Scott 00:11:44.14 19
4 27 145 Cameron Warnecke 00:12:04.84 26
5 30 141 Charlie Sauer 00:12:07.75 29
6 34 142 Henry Sauer 00:12:13.80 (32)
7 45 138  Jake Cannaday 00:12:46.59 (43)
5 Saint Clare 00:11:46 7 109
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 209  Sammy Strom 00:11:04.35 9
2 23 208 Owen Strom 00:11:50.57 22
3 24 203  Luke Gorton 00:11:50.61 23
4 25 202  Grayson Garman 00:11:57.76 24
5 33 204  Jack Huelsmann 00:12:11.45 31
6 35 206  Watkin Olson 00:12:14.08 (33)
7 39 205  Colin McCarthy 00:12:23.66 (37)
6  Holy Trinity Catholic 00:11:53 7 121
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 196  Abbott Peak 00:10:49.91 4
2 7 191 Porter Cintron 00:11:00.05 7
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SIJHSAA Region 2 - Boys

3 28 194  Cameron Luzum 00:12:05.08 27
4 43 195 Drew Mueller 00:12:45.81 41
5 44 197 Paul Rousseau 00:12:46.48 42
6 46 192  Zeke Gedris 00:12:47.58 (44)
7 47 193  Beriah Luzum 00:12:48.55 (45)
7 St. Rose (Breese) 00:11:59 7 132
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 219 Theodore Tebbe 00:11:11.10 10
2 22 215 Everett Jansen 00:11:50.34 21
3 29 217  Gavin Schnieder 00:12:06.10 28
4 36 214  Brady Jansen 00:12:19.18 34
5 41 216  Michael Ribbing 00:12:30.08 39
6 56 213  Asher Jansen 00:13:38.62 (52)
7 58 218  Jacob Sturgeon 00:13:45.83 (54)
8 First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon) 00:13:06 7 240
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
42 180 Thomas Wunderlich 00:12:31.98 40
2 49 174  Jude Beck 00:12:50.43 46
3 51 178  Cooper Moore 00:13:00.48 48
4 52 179  Dominic Rasch 00:13:05.42 49
5 61 177 Sean Lippert 00:14:01.71 57
6 69 176  Canaan Koch 00:15:42.04 (62)
7 70 175  Asher Dulin 00:17:10.93 (63)
9 All Saints Academy 00:13:30 7 254
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 37 151 Will Miller 00:12:21.13 35
2 53 148  Hanley Jansen 00:13:07.83 50
3 59 147  Owen Deiters 00:13:50.65 55
4 60 150 Clark Kauling 00:13:59.24 56
5 62 146  Myles Buller 00:14:12.47 58
6 63 152  Ben Welling 00:14:21.50 (59)
7 65 153  Sam Wiegman 00:14:45.37 (60)
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SIJHSAA Region 2 - Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 156  Waylan Buehne
2 2 164  Jackson Becker
3 3 161  Brycen Langenhorst
4 4 196  Abbott Peak
5 5 167  Trent Loepker
6 6 158 Gabe Heimann
7 7 191  Porter Cintron
8 8 172 Finn Winkeler
9 9 209 Sammy Strom
10 10 219 Theodore Tebbe
11 11 162  Caleb McAllister
12 12 154  Auggie Block
13 13 187 Kyler Ribbing
14 0 222  Jay Lange
15 14 185 Bentley Quisumbing
16 15 183  Wyatt Huelsmann
17 16 139 Levi Goestenkors
18 17 190 Myles Venhaus
19 18 143  Levi Schwierjohn
20 19 144  Cooper Scott
21 (20) 163  Henry Netemeyer
22 21 215  Everett Jansen
23 22 208 Owen Strom
24 23 203 Luke Gorton
25 24 202  Grayson Garman
26 25 188  Tristan Schroeder
27 26 145 Cameron Warnecke
28 27 194 Cameron Luzum
29 28 217  Gavin Schnieder
30 29 141  Charlie Sauer
31 (30) 181  Coben Dumstorff
32 0 224 Leo Nesbit
33 31 204 Jack Huelsmann
34 (32) 142  Henry Sauer
35 (33) 206  Watkin Olson
36 34 214 Brady Jansen
37 35 151  Will Miller
38 36 173  Jonah Winkeler
39 (37) 205  Colin McCarthy
40 (38) 159  Tyson Hollenkamp
41 39 216 Michael Ribbing
42 40 180 Thomas Wunderlich
43 41 195 Drew Mueller
44 42 197  Paul Rousseau
45 (43) 138 Jake Cannaday
46 (44) 192  Zeke Gedris
47 (45) 193  Beriah Luzum
48 0 199  Steven Shirley
49 46 174  Jude Beck
50 (47) 184 Elias Korte
51 48 178 Cooper Moore

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:09:57.90  Aviston Elementary
8th 00:10:44.06 Bartelso Elementary
8th 00:10:49.09  Aviston Elementary
7th 00:10:49.91 Holy Trinity Catholic
8th 00:10:54.03 Bartelso Elementary
8th 00:10:56.99  Aviston Elementary
7th 00:11:00.05 Holy Trinity Catholic
8th 00:11:02.34 Bartelso Elementary
8th 00:11:04.35 Saint Clare
6th 00:11:11.10 St. Rose (Breese)
5th 00:11:14.79  Aviston Elementary
7th 00:11:18.63  Aviston Elementary
8th 00:11:20.43 Germantown Elementary
6th 00:11:26.38 St. Teresa Catholic
6th 00:11:28.30 Germantown Elementary
8th 00:11:32.51  Germantown Elementary
6th 00:11:36.75  Albers/Damiansville
7th 00:11:39.27  Germantown Elementary
7th 00:11:40.25  Albers/Damiansville
8th 00:11:44.14  Albers/Damiansville
7th 00:11:45.24 Aviston Elementary
8th 00:11:50.34 St. Rose (Breese)
6th 00:11:50.57  Saint Clare
6th 00:11:50.61  Saint Clare
6th 00:11:57.76  Saint Clare
6th 00:12:03.64 Germantown Elementary
7th 00:12:04.84  Albers/Damiansville
5th 00:12:05.08 Holy Trinity Catholic
8th 00:12:06.10 St. Rose (Breese)
8th 00:12:07.75 Albers/Damiansville
7th 00:12:09.85 Germantown Elementary
8th 00:12:10.99 St. Teresa Catholic
7th 00:12:11.45 Saint Clare
5th 00:12:13.80 Albers/Damiansville
7th 00:12:14.08 Saint Clare
6th 00:12:19.18 St. Rose (Breese)
7th 00:12:21.13  All Saints Academy
5th 00:12:23.08 Bartelso Elementary
8th 00:12:23.66 Saint Clare
8th 00:12:23.81  Aviston Elementary
5th 00:12:30.08  St. Rose (Breese)
8th 00:12:31.98 First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)
7th 00:12:45.81 Holy Trinity Catholic
6th 00:12:46.48 Holy Trinity Catholic
8th 00:12:46.59 Albers/Damiansville
5th 00:12:47.58 Holy Trinity Catholic
7th 00:12:48.55 Holy Trinity Catholic
5th 00:12:49.32 Lebanon ms
6th 00:12:50.43 First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)
6th 00:12:58.92 Germantown Elementary
7th 00:13:00.48 First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

49
50
51

(52)
(53)
(54)
55
56
57
58
(59)

(60)

(61)

(62)
(63)

179
148
169
223
213
168
218
147
150
177
146
152
198
153
221
165
211
176
175

Dominic Rasch
Hanley Jansen
Mason Tebbe

Jackson Munaco

Asher Jansen
Ari Schaultman
Jacob Sturgeon
Owen Deiters
Clark Kauling
Sean Lippert
Myles Buller
Ben Welling
David Ruth
Sam Wiegman
Austin Lange
Connor Gebke
Carter Mathew
Canaan Koch
Asher Dulin

5th
5th
6th
8th
5th
6th
8th
5th
5th
8th
8th
6th
5th
6th
4th
7th
6th
5th
6th

00:13:05.42
00:13:07.83
00:13:11.53
00:13:30.78
00:13:38.62
00:13:42.47
00:13:45.83
00:13:50.65
00:13:59.24
00:14:01.71
00:14:12.47
00:14:21.50
00:14:39.53
00:14:45.37
00:14:52.40
00:14:58.78
00:15:08.97
00:15:42.04
00:17:10.93
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First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)
All Saints Academy

Bartelso Elementary

St. Teresa Catholic

St. Rose (Breese)

Bartelso Elementary

St. Rose (Breese)

All Saints Academy

All Saints Academy

First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)
All Saints Academy

All Saints Academy

Lebanon ms

All Saints Academy

St. Teresa Catholic

Bartelso Elementary

St. Mary's (Edwardsville)

First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)
First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)

Page: 5 of 5



