Team Overall Results							
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>				
1	Aviston Elementary	00:10:51	33				
2	Germantown Elementary	00:11:36	84				
3	Bartelso Elementary	00:11:39	102				
4	Albers/Damiansville	00:11:50	108				
5	Saint Clare	00:11:46	109				
6	Holy Trinity Catholic	00:11:53	121				
7	St. Rose (Breese)	00:11:59	132				
8	First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)	00:13:06	240				
9	All Saints Academy	00:13:30	254				

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
St. Teresa Catholic	00:13:00	4
Lebanon ms	00:13:44	2
St. Mary's (Edwardsville)	00:15:08	1

<u>ace</u>	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sc
1	Aviston Elementary				00:10:51	7	33
	<u> </u>	erall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	156	Waylan Buehne		00:09:57.90	1
	2	3	161	Brycen Langenhorst		00:10:49.09	3
	3	6	158	Gabe Heimann		00:10:56.99	6
	4	11	162	Caleb McAllister		00:11:14.79	11
	5	12	154	Auggie Block		00:11:18.63	12
	6	21	163	Henry Netemeyer		00:11:45.24	(20)
	7	40	159	Tyson Hollenkamp		00:12:23.81	(38)
2	Germantown Elementa	ry			00:11:36	7	84
		erall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	13	187	Kyler Ribbing		00:11:20.43	13
	2	15	185	Bentley Quisumbing		00:11:28.30	14
	3	16	183	Wyatt Huelsmann		00:11:32.51	15
	4	18	190	Myles Venhaus		00:11:39.27	17
	5	26	188	Tristan Schroeder		00:12:03.64	25
	6	31	181	Coben Dumstorff		00:12:09.85	(30)
	7	50	184	Elias Korte		00:12:58.92	(47)
3	Bartelso Elementary				00:11:39	7	102
	Team Position Ove	erall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	2	164	Jackson Becker		00:10:44.06	2
	2	5	167	Trent Loepker		00:10:54.03	5
	3	8	172	Finn Winkeler		00:11:02.34	8
	4	38	173	Jonah Winkeler		00:12:23.08	36
	5	54	169	Mason Tebbe		00:13:11.53	51
	6	57	168	Ari Schaultman		00:13:42.47	(53)
	7	67	165	Connor Gebke		00:14:58.78	(61)
4	Albers/Damiansville				00:11:50	7	108
	Team Position Ove	erall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	17	139	Levi Goestenkors		00:11:36.75	16
	2	19	143	Levi Schwierjohn		00:11:40.25	18
	3	20	144	Cooper Scott		00:11:44.14	19
	4	27	145	Cameron Warnecke		00:12:04.84	26
	5	30	141	Charlie Sauer		00:12:07.75	29
	6	34	142	Henry Sauer		00:12:13.80	(32)
	7	45	138	Jake Cannaday		00:12:46.59	(43)
5	Saint Clare				00:11:46	7	109
	Team Position Ove	erall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	9	209	Sammy Strom		00:11:04.35	9
	2	23	208	Owen Strom		00:11:50.57	22
	3	24	203	Luke Gorton		00:11:50.61	23
	4	25	202	Grayson Garman		00:11:57.76	24
	5	33	204	Jack Huelsmann		00:12:11.45	31
	6	35	206	Watkin Olson		00:12:14.08	(33)
	7	39	205	Colin McCarthy		00:12:23.66	(37)
6	Holy Trinity Catholic				00:11:53	7	121
	Team Position Ove	erall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	4	196	Abbott Peak		00:10:49.91	4
	2	7	191	Porter Cintron		00:11:00.05	7

Printed: 10/14/2025 4:48:27 PM

Page: 2 of 5

SIJHSAA Region 2 - Boys							
		J	1011	OAA REGION Z DO	ys		
	3	28	194	Cameron Luzum		00:12:05.08	27
	4	43	195	Drew Mueller		00:12:45.81	41
	5	44	197	Paul Rousseau		00:12:46.48	42
	6	46	192	Zeke Gedris		00:12:47.58	(44)
	7	47	193	Beriah Luzum		00:12:48.55	(45)
7	St. Rose (Breese)				00:11:59	7	132
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	10	219	Theodore Tebbe		00:11:11.10	10
	2	22	215	Everett Jansen		00:11:50.34	21
	3	29	217	Gavin Schnieder		00:12:06.10	28
	4	36	214	Brady Jansen		00:12:19.18	34
	5	41	216	Michael Ribbing		00:12:30.08	39
	6	56	213	Asher Jansen		00:13:38.62	(52)
	7	58	218	Jacob Sturgeon		00:13:45.83	(54)
8	First Baptist Acade	emy (O'Fallon)			00:13:06	7	240
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	42	180	Thomas Wunderlich		00:12:31.98	40
	2	49	174	Jude Beck		00:12:50.43	46
	3	51	178	Cooper Moore		00:13:00.48	48
	4	52	179	Dominic Rasch		00:13:05.42	49
	5	61	177	Sean Lippert		00:14:01.71	57
	6	69	176	Canaan Koch		00:15:42.04	(62)
	7	70	175	Asher Dulin		00:17:10.93	(63)
9	All Saints Academy	у			00:13:30	7	254
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	37	151	Will Miller		00:12:21.13	35
	2	53	148	Hanley Jansen		00:13:07.83	50
	3	59	147	Owen Deiters		00:13:50.65	55
	4	60	150	Clark Kauling		00:13:59.24	56
	5	62	146	Myles Buller		00:14:12.47	58
	6	63	152	Ben Welling		00:14:21.50	(59)
	7	65	153	Sam Wiegman		00:14:45.37	(60)

Individual Overall Results

marviadar	Overan	11000				
<u>Overall</u>	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	156	Waylan Buehne	8th	00:09:57.90	Aviston Elementary
2	2	164	Jackson Becker	8th	00:10:44.06	Bartelso Elementary
3	3	161	Brycen Langenhorst	8th	00:10:49.09	Aviston Elementary
4	4	196	Abbott Peak	7th	00:10:49.91	Holy Trinity Catholic
5	5	167	Trent Loepker	8th	00:10:54.03	Bartelso Elementary
6	6	158	Gabe Heimann	8th	00:10:56.99	Aviston Elementary
7	7	191	Porter Cintron	7th	00:11:00.05	Holy Trinity Catholic
8	8	172	Finn Winkeler	8th	00:11:02.34	Bartelso Elementary
9	9	209	Sammy Strom	8th	00:11:04.35	Saint Clare
10	10	219	Theodore Tebbe	6th	00:11:11.10	St. Rose (Breese)
11	11	162	Caleb McAllister	5th	00:11:14.79	Aviston Elementary
12	12	154	Auggie Block	7th	00:11:18.63	Aviston Elementary
13	13	187	Kyler Ribbing	8th	00:11:20.43	Germantown Elementary
14	0	222	Jay Lange	6th	00:11:26.38	St. Teresa Catholic
15	14	185	Bentley Quisumbing	6th	00:11:28.30	Germantown Elementary
16	15	183	Wyatt Huelsmann	8th	00:11:32.51	Germantown Elementary
17	16	139	Levi Goestenkors	6th	00:11:36.75	Albers/Damiansville
18	17	190	Myles Venhaus	7th	00:11:39.27	Germantown Elementary
19	18	143	Levi Schwierjohn	7th	00:11:40.25	Albers/Damiansville
20	19	144	Cooper Scott	8th	00:11:44.14	Albers/Damians ville
21	(20)	163	Henry Netemeyer	7th	00:11:45.24	Aviston Elementary
22	21	215	Everett Jansen	8th	00:11:50.34	St. Rose (Breese)
23	22	208	Owen Strom	6th	00:11:50.57	Saint Clare
24	23	203	Luke Gorton	6th	00:11:50.61	Saint Clare
25	24	202	Grayson Garman	6th	00:11:57.76	Saint Clare
26	25	188	Tristan Schroeder	6th	00:12:03.64	Germantown Elementary
27	26	145	Cameron Warnecke	7th	00:12:04.84	Albers/Damiansville
28	27	194	Cameron Luzum	5th	00:12:05.08	Holy Trinity Catholic
29	28	217	Gavin Schnieder	8th	00:12:06.10	St. Rose (Breese)
30	29	141	Charlie Sauer	8th	00:12:07.75	Albers/Damiansville
31	(30)	181	Coben Dumstorff	7th	00:12:09.85	Germantown Elementary
32	0	224	Leo Nesbit	8th	00:12:10.99	St. Teresa Catholic
33	31	204	Jack Huelsmann	7th	00:12:11.45	Saint Clare
34 35	(32)	142	Henry Sauer Watkin Olson	5th 7th	00:12:13.80	Albers/Damiansville
35 36	(33) 34	206		7 <i>tri</i> 6th	00:12:14.08	Saint Clare
30 37	3 4 35	214	Brady Jansen	7th	00:12:19.18 00:12:21.13	St. Rose (Breese) All Saints Academy
	36	151 173	Will Miller Jonah Winkeler	7th		·
38 39		205	Colin McCarthy	8th	00:12:23.08 00:12:23.66	Bartelso Elementary Saint Clare
39 40	(38)	159	Tyson Hollenkamp	8th	00:12:23.00	Aviston Elementary
40 41	39	216	Michael Ribbing	5th	00:12:23.01 00:12:30.08	St. Rose (Breese)
42	40	180	Thomas Wunderlich	8th	00:12:31.98	First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)
43	41	195	Drew Mueller	7th	00:12:31.90	Holy Trinity Catholic
44	42	197	Paul Rousseau	6th	00:12:46.48	Holy Trinity Catholic
44 45	(43)	138	Jake Cannaday	8th	00:12:46.59	Albers/Damiansville
46	(44)	192	Zeke Gedris	5th	00:12:47.58	Holy Trinity Catholic
40 47	(44) (45)	193	Beriah Luzum	7th	00:12:47.56	Holy Trinity Catholic
48	0	199	Steven Shirley	5th	00:12:49.32	Lebanon ms
49	46	174	Jude Beck	6th	00:12:49.32 00:12:50.43	First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)
50	(47)	184	Elias Korte	6th	00:12:58.92	Germantown Elementary
51	48	178	Cooper Moore	7th	00:13:00.48	First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)
٥.	70		copa moore		00.70.00.70	Dapast Addading (O I dilon)

52	49	179	Dominic Rasch	5th	00:13:05.42	First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)
53	50	148	Hanley Jansen	5th	00:13:07.83	All Saints Academy
54	51	169	Mason Tebbe	6th	00:13:11.53	Bartelso Elementary
55	0	223	Jackson Munaco	8th	00:13:30.78	St. Teresa Catholic
56	(52)	213	Asher Jansen	5th	00:13:38.62	St. Rose (Breese)
57	(53)	168	Ari Schaultman	6th	00:13:42.47	Bartelso Elementary
58	(54)	218	Jacob Sturgeon	8th	00:13:45.83	St. Rose (Breese)
59	55	147	Owen Deiters	5th	00:13:50.65	All Saints Academy
60	56	150	Clark Kauling	5th	00:13:59.24	All Saints Academy
61	57	177	Sean Lippert	8th	00:14:01.71	First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)
62	58	146	Myles Buller	8th	00:14:12.47	All Saints Academy
63	(59)	152	Ben Welling	6th	00:14:21.50	All Saints Academy
64	0	198	David Ruth	5th	00:14:39.53	Lebanon ms
65	(60)	153	Sam Wiegman	6th	00:14:45.37	All Saints Academy
66	0	221	Austin Lange	4th	00:14:52.40	St. Teresa Catholic
67	(61)	165	Connor Gebke	7th	00:14:58.78	Bartelso Elementary
68	0	211	Carter Mathew	6th	00:15:08.97	St. Mary's (Edwardsville)
69	(62)	176	Canaan Koch	5th	00:15:42.04	First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)
70	(63)	175	Asher Dulin	6th	00:17:10.93	First Baptist Academy (O'Fallon)

Printed: 10/14/2025 4:48:27 PM